CONTROL DAMPERS
100mm PITCH WM-10
SERIESOVERVIEW
OVERVIEW :
The WM-10 series forms a range of calibration dampers. These
dampers are used in ventilation systems and for the regulation
of the air distribution in the duct system.
The regulation of the air flow is managed from a manual

CONTROL DAMPERS
100mm PITCH WM-10
SERIESHOW TO ORDER
WM Regulation damper
Mechanism, manual control: The basic kit (figure n° 5) includes a handle for  the movement and locking, a transmission
lever  for the strength of the transmission shaft axle and a  numbered modular plate inserted in the internal mechanism,
inside the frame.
Mechanism, servo control: The complete kit (figure no. 6) guarantees the functionality of the mechanism via means of an
electrical signal. It includes the transmission axle and adjustable plate fixed to the frame. This plate is drilled in order to fix
standard actuators available on the market.
Figure n° 6
Figure n° 5
WM-10_ENG_24_00.xlsx WM 10_ENG_4
LF24 24V On/Off servomotor with spring return 4 0,8
LF24-S 24V On/Off servomotor with 1 microswitch and spring return 4 0,8
GM24A 24V On/Off servomotor 40 8,0
GM24A-SR 24V Proportional servomotor 40 8,0
SM24A-S 24V On/Off servomotor with 1 microswitch 20 4,0
SM24A-SR 24V Proportional servomotor 20 4,0
NM24A-SR 24V Proportional servomotor 10 2,0
SM24A 24V On/Off servomotor 20 4,0
LM24A-SR 24V Proportional servomotor 5 1,0
NM24A 24V On/Off servomotor 10 2,0
LM24A 24V On/Off servomotor 5 1,0
LM24A-S 24V On/Off servomotor with 1 microswitch 5 1,0
LF230 230V On/Off servomotor with spring return 4 0,8
LF230-S 230V On/Off servomotor with 1 microswitch and spring return 4 0,8
SM230A-S 230V On/Off servomotor with 1 microswitch 20 4,0
GM230A 230V On/Off servomotor 40 4,0
NM230A 230V On/Off servomotor 10 2,0
SM230A 230V On/Off servomotor 20 4,0
LM230A 230V On/Off servomotor 5 1,0
LM230A-S 230V On/Off servomotor with 1 microswitch 5 1,0
CONTROL DAMPERS
100mm PITCH WM-10
SERIESAVAILABLE
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
Torque Area of the damper up to
Nm m²
Image Description Code
Aluminium graduated plate for attuator support. WM 20
Complete manual command kit, compelte with
graduated plate, actioning lever, fixing bolt and knob.
WM 22
Fixing leaver with fixing bolt, complete with knob for
graduated plate for motor support.
WM 21
WM-10_ENG_24_00.xlsx WM 05_ENG_5